BREED CODES:

91
02
87
90
04
38
05
49
06
55
71
07
08
09
10
11
12
89
13
86
14
81
15
16

AWASSI
BARBADOS
BOND

BRITISH HERDWICK
CALIFORNIA RED
CVM

CHEVIOT

CLUN FOREST
COLUMBIA
COOPWORTH
CORMO
CORRIEDALE
CORSICAN
COTSWOLD
DEBOUILLET
DELAINE MERINO
DORSET

EAST FRIESIAN
FINNISH LANDRACE
GOTLAND
HAMPSHIRE
ICELANDIC
JACOB

KARAKUL

21
17
52
18
70
19
20
22
50
23
24
75
26
25
27
77
28
29
30
31
79
33
34
35

LEICESTER, BLUE FACED
LEICESTER, BORDER
LEICESTER, ENGLISH
LINCOLN

MANX LOGHTAN
MERINO

MONTADALE

NAVAJO CHURRO
NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT
OXFORD DOWN
PANAMA

PERENDALE

POLWORTH

POLYPAY
RAMBOUILLET
ROMANOV

ROMELDALE

ROMNEY

SALISH

SCOTTISH BLACK FACED
SHETLAND

SHROPSHIRE
SOUTHDOWN

SUFFOLK

Natural Colored Wool Growers Association

GLM Registry, 19508 Tiller Trail Hwy, Days Creek, OR 97429 541-825-8580 ncwga@glmregistry.com

36 TARGHEE

84 TEESWATER
54 TEXEL

37 TUNIS

56 WELSH

85 WENSLEYDALE

PRODUCT CODES:

A SHOW STOCK

B BREEDING STOCK
C PROJECT LAMBS

D LOCKER LAMBS

E RAM SERVICE

F FLEECES

G ROVING/BATTS

H YARN

I WOOL PROCESSING

J SPIN/WEAVING SUPPLY

K TANNING/PELTS

L LIVESTOCK SUPPLY
M SOAP

N SEMEN



